Item # _____________________________________
Quantity ___________________________________
C.S.I. Section 11400
F7720 – Quantum Service Scale System Page 1 of 8
701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
QUANTUM
SERVICE SCALE SYSTEM

ITEM FILE INFORMATION STORED IN MEMORY
■ PLU number – 1 to 6 Digits
■ UPC Numbering Systems
 ❑ 2 & 4 Random Price
 ❑ 0, 6, & 7 Fixed Price
■ UPC Number – 1 to 10 Digits
■ Portrait Description – UP TO 2,000  Characters
■ Landscaped Description – UP TO 2,000 Characters
■ Special Message – up to 2,000 Characters
■ Portrait Expanded Text – UP TO  2,000 Characters
■ Landscaped Expanded Text – UP TO 2,000 characters
■ FDA Nutri-Data Template
■ Tare – Maximum of 30.09 lbs.
■ Shelf Life – UP TO 997 Days
■ Product Life – UP TO 997 Days
■ Class/Category Number 1 to 6 Digits
■ Graphic – 1 Graphic per PLU code
■ Graphic – 1 Graphic logo per store
■ Label Type – Assigned by PLU by Retailer/Supervisor or
Operator for primary and secondary printer.
■ Marquee Messages
REAR CUSTOMER DISPLAY INCORPORATES
MERCHANDISING DISPLAY
■ Four crisp, clear, bold marquee formats:
 1. Permanent Message
 2. Daily Message
 3. Linked message by PLU – for cross merchandising
 4. 24 – timed Daily messages – Capacity 8,760 mes-
sages per year or (1) different message per hour every
day of the year!
SCROLL, FLASH, HOLD, BLINK!
■ Customize each message as it is displayed.
701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
QUANTUM
SERVICE SCALE SYSTEM
Page 4 of 8 F7720 – Quantum Service Scale System
LABELS AND PRINTING OPTIONS:
■ LABELS
 Cassette label loading system  provides fast and
efficient change of label stock or easy label size
change for merchandising  flexibility.
■ PRINTING
 The Quantum thermal printhead  requires no ink or
 ribbon.
 Preprinted labels may be printed with a customer logo
and/or other  information.
 When using blank labels, the  Quantum can be set up
to print all of the  necessary information  including store
logo.
 Print fields available:
 ❑ Store Name & Address – 2 lines
 ❑ Bar Code – Portrait Top or Bottom
 ❑ Bar Code – Landscaped Left or Right
 ❑ PLU Description – Up to 4 lines
 ❑ FDA Nutri-Data Template
 ❑ Expanded Text – Up to 108 lines
 ❑ Net Weight – (1/4' Format) in Ounces, Pounds or